11/14/2018

Committee Membership

BHGﬂAﬂﬂ SC HOOLS ¢

POWERED BY THE 1&3

d
&%,

;—.=—=¢

“‘ DATA WAREHOUSE

ViHTUAL C'DU NSELOR

Committee Membership Maintenance

MCNAB ELEMENTARY Committee Summary

|
|Tota| SAC membership ||# Members:22 ||# Females:18 ||# Males:4 || # Non SBBC Employees:11 ||# Parents:10 || |
[sAc % [l ||Females: 82% [[Males: 18% |[Non SBBC Employee: 50% |[Parents: 45% [| |
[sAc Demog: [|white 68% ||Hispanic 14% ||Asian 0% |[Am Indian 0% |[Multi Racial 0% |
|Schoo| Demog SY: 2019 ||White 0% ||Hispanic 0% ||Asian 0% ||Am Indian 0% ||Mu|ti Racial 0% |
I I || Male 1% I | I |
School| MCNAB ELEMENTARY v Committee: SAC v Year: 2018-2019 v
. - .| SBBC| Parent Of Studen . .
# | Action Full Name Positi¢ Gende¢ Ethnic Emplc At School Email Add Date Resigned
1. Edit Delete Copy AMMONS, ANDRIA Teach Femal Black Yes No andria.ammons@ 11/02/2017
2.  Edit Delete Copy BASILE, CONTESSA Paren Femal Hispai No Yes contessab1987@¢ 03/06/2018
3. Edit Delete Cop' BERRIOS, BILLY Paren Male White No Yes berrios333@hotm 11/13/2018
4. Edit Delete Copy BIKES, JANET Eﬁg Femal White No Yes betancourtjanet@ 11/05/2018
5. Edit Delete Copy BORELAND, PHILLIPA :\rlggr-u Femal Black Yes No phillipa.boreland¢ 11/02/2017
6. Edit Delete Copy BRUSTAND, LINDSEY g'ef;ed Femal White No Yes Ibrustad@hotmail 10/24/2016
7. Edit Delete Copy CARLSON, HEATHER Paren Male White No Yes hriggsc@comcast 10/24/2016
8. Edit Delete Copy ERWIN, LEANNE I?{Zep Femal White No Yes Isleight25@gmail. 11/21/2017
SAC
9. Edit Delete Copy FEBY, SHARONDA Co- Femal Black Yes No sharonda.feby@b 11/02/2017
Chair
10. Edit Delete Copy FLEMING, IAN :\r']‘;?ru Male Black Yes No Tan.fleming@brov 10/24/2016
11. Edit Delete Copy HORTON, ROBERT ngt'{]‘: Male White No No crm2047@bn.con 01/10/2018
12. Edit Delete Copy JURVIC, TAMMIE Teach Femal White Yes Yes tammie.jurvic@br 11/02/2017

https://webappe.browardschools.com/sip/membership.aspx

1/2



11/14/2018

13.

14,

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21,

22,

23.

Delete

Edit Delete

Delete

Delete

Edit Delete

Edit Delete

m
—~

Delete

Edit Delete

Edit Delete

m
Q.
~

Delete

Delete Co

Copy
Copy

Cop

Copy

Copy

Copy

Copy

Cop

Copy

LAPERNA, LAURA
LEPERA, MARY

MARTIN, HEATHER

MCCARTHA, TAMMY

MCHUGH, MAUREEN

PALACIO, DORYS

PERLIN, MICHAEL

ROHLOFF, KIM

ROSALIE, BRUNETTI

Copy SLEIGHT, LAURIE

)\ THOMAS, COURTNEY

Teach

Paren
Rep

Teach

Comn
Schoc
Rep

BTU
Stewe

Princij

Pre-
K

SAC
Chair

ESOL
Rep

SAF
Desigi

Comm
Rep

Committee Membership

Femal White Yes
Femal White No

Femal White Yes

Femal White No

Femal White Yes

Femal Hispal Yes

Male White No

Femal White Yes

Femal Hispal Yes

Femal White No

Femal White No

No

Yes

No

No

No

No

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

No

laura.laperna@brt
mlepera33@hotm

heather.martin@t

Jtmccartha@mac.

maureen.mchugh

dorys.palacio@br

michael.edward@

kim.rohloff@brow

rosaliemx@yahoo

Isleight25@gmail.

community@proa

11/02/2017
10/24/2016

11/02/2017

11/29/2017

09/21/2016

10/24/2016

11/02/2017

11/02/2017

11/02/2017

11/29/2017

11/02/2017

https://webappe.browardschools.com/sip/membership.aspx

Add Member

22



