11/14/2018 Committee Membership



Committee Membership Maintenance									
MCNAB ELEMENTARY Committee Summary									
Total SAC membership	# Members:22	# Females:18	# Males:4	# Non SBBC Employees:11	# Parents:10				
SAC %		Females: 82%	Males: 18%	Non SBBC Employee: 50%	Parents: 45%				
SAC Demog:	White 68%	Black 18%	Hispanic 14%	Asian 0%	Am Indian 0%	Multi Racial 0%			
School Demog SY: 2019	White 0%	Black 0%	Hispanic 0%	Asian 0%	Am Indian 0%	Multi Racial 0%			
		Female 0%	Male 1%						

S	School MCNAB ELEMENTARY ▼						Com	mittee: SAC	Year: 2	2018-2019 ▼
#	Action	Full Name	Positio	Gende	Ethnic	SBBC Emplo	Parent Of Student At School	Email	Add Date	Resigned
1.	Edit Delete Copy	AMMONS, ANDRIA	Teach	Femal	Black	Yes	No	andria.ammons@	11/02/2017	
2.	Edit Delete Copy	BASILE, CONTESSA	Paren	Femal	Hispai	No	Yes	contessab1987@c	03/06/2018	
3.	Edit Delete Copy	BERRIOS, BILLY	Paren	Male	White	No	Yes	berrios333@hotm	11/13/2018	
4.	Edit Delete Copy	BIKES, JANET	ESE Rep	Femal	White	No	Yes	betancourtjanet@	11/05/2018	
5.	Edit Delete Copy	BORELAND, PHILLIPA	Non- instru	Femal	Black	Yes	No	phillipa.boreland@	11/02/2017	
6.	Edit Delete Copy	BRUSTAND, LINDSEY	Gifted Rep	Femal	White	No	Yes	lbrustad@hotmail	10/24/2016	
7.	Edit Delete Copy	CARLSON, HEATHER	Paren	Male	White	No	Yes	hriggsc@comcast	10/24/2016	
8.	Edit Delete Copy	ERWIN, LEANNE	IZ Rep	Femal	White	No	Yes	lsleight25@gmail.	11/21/2017	
9.	Edit Delete Copy	FEBY, SHARONDA	SAC Co- Chair	Femal	Black	Yes	No	sharonda.feby@b	11/02/2017	
10.	Edit Delete Copy	FLEMING, IAN	Non- instru	Male	Black	Yes	No	Ian.fleming@brov	10/24/2016	
11.	Edit Delete Copy	HORTON, ROBERT	Busine Partne		White	No	No	crm2047@bn.com	01/10/2018	
12.	Edit Delete Copy	JURVIC, TAMMIE	Teach	Femal	White	Yes	Yes	tammie.jurvic@br	11/02/2017	

23//// Morning in the morning										
13.	Edit Delete Copy	LAPERNA, LAURA	Teach	Femal	White	Yes	No	laura.laperna@br	11/02/2017	
14.	Edit Delete Copy	LEPERA, MARY	Paren <sup>-</sup> Rep	Femal	White	No	Yes	mlepera33@hotm	10/24/2016	
15.	Edit Delete Copy	MARTIN, HEATHER	Teach	Femal	White	Yes	No	heather.martin@b	11/02/2017	
16.	Edit Delete Copy	MCCARTHA, TAMMY	Comr Schoo Rep		White	No	No	Jtmccartha@mac.	11/29/2017	
17.	Edit Delete Copy	MCHUGH, MAUREEN	BTU Stewa	Femal	White	Yes	No	maureen.mchugh	09/21/2016	
18.	Edit Delete Copy	PALACIO, DORYS	Princi	Femal	Hispaı	Yes	No	dorys.palacio@br	10/24/2016	
19.	Edit Delete Copy	PERLIN, MICHAEL	Pre- K	Male	White	No	Yes	michael.edward@	11/02/2017	
20.	Edit Delete Copy	ROHLOFF, KIM	SAC Chair	Femal	White	Yes	No	kim.rohloff@brow	11/02/2017	
21.	Edit Delete Copy	ROSALIE, BRUNETTI	ESOL Rep	Femal	Hispaı	Yes	Yes	rosaliemx@yahoo	11/02/2017	
22.	Edit Delete Copy	SLEIGHT, LAURIE	SAF Desigi	Femal	White	No	Yes	lsleight25@gmail.	11/29/2017	
23.	Edit Delete Copy	THOMAS, COURTNEY	Comm Rep	Femal	White	No	No	community@proa	11/02/2017	

Add Member